
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII 2

I.D.: 76200739

Data publicarii	06.12.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 712,98 RON - 712,98 RON

Descriere: RACORD WC 6*14.28=85.68 RACORD CHIUVETA 2*5.88=11.76 SPUMA 3*16.81=50.43 SILICON 1*15.97=15.97 RACORD 2*6.30=12.60 CABLU/ML 10*2.94=29.40 SILICON 2*17.65=35.30 VAR 1*16.81=16.81 ROBINET 2*19.33=38.66 HOL/SET 2*6.30=12.60 HOLSURUBURI/SET 2*5.04=10.08 HOLSURUBURI/SET 2*4.62=9.24 BALAMALE 2*8.40=16.80 LACAT 2*6.72=13.42 ELECTROZI 20*0.38=7.60 PANOU BORDURAT 2*71.43=142.86 SILICON 2*23.53=47.06 TEAVA PVC 35-0.5 / 1*3.36=3.36 SPUMA 1*33.61=33.61 COT PVC 32 1*2.10=2.10 LAVABIL 1*96.64=96.64 AMORSA 1*21.00=21.00
